W230000209
W230000209

W230000209
W230000209
W230000701

W230000800
W230000816

W230000844

W230000995

W230001071
W230001103

W230001103

W230001130
W230001142

W230001142

W230001163

W230001165

W230001165

W230001165

W230001167

W230001188

W230001241

Jan 25, 2023
Jan 25, 2023

Jan 25, 2023
Jan 25, 2023
Mar 25, 2023

Apr 4,2023
Apr 6, 2023

Apr 9, 2023

Apr 25, 2023

May 3, 2023
May 7, 2023

May 7, 2023

May 10, 2023
May 10, 2023

May 10, 2023
May 12, 2023
May 12, 2023
May 12, 2023
May 12, 2023
May 13, 2023

May 16, 2023

May 20, 2023

AS11.46.285(A)(1)(FELC)
Fraudulent use of stolen access
device

AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.46.285(A)(1)(FELC)
Fraudulent use of stolen access
device

AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS28.35.030(A) DUI - Operate
vehic under infl alc/drug
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS28.35.050 Leave Scene of
Accident

AS12.70.120 &130 FUGITIVE FROM

JUSTICE

AS28.35.030(A)(2) DUI- BAC .08+
percent

AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4

AS11.56.757(a) Violate condition of

release

AS11.46.330(A)(1) Criminal
Trespass 2- upon premises
AS11.41.230(a)(1) Assault 4
AS11.46.486(A)(2) Criminal
Mischief 5 - damage under $250
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4

AS11.46.220(c)(3) Conceal Merch -

under $250

AS11.46.320(A)(1) Criminal
Trespass 1- on land, intend crime
AS28.15.291(A)(1) Drive w lic
canc/rev/susp - Criminal Offense

AS11.71.050(A)(4) MICS5 possess

any amount IA through VA
AS28.15.291(A)(1) Drive w lic
canc/rev/susp - Criminal Offense

DOBBINS
DOBBINS

BARTEK
BARTEK
SMITH

DAMKOEHLER
KOLSTAD

OKPIK

MCGRATH

YASKA
APRILL

APRILL

MILLER
AFCAN

AFCAN

APPLEHANS

LATOCHA

LATOCHA

LATOCHA

ENNES

JONES

RUSSELL

SARAH
SARAH

ADAM
ADAM
CORI

AARON
MARCUS

CHASE

GENEVIEVE

GEORGE
KRISTYNA

KRISTYNA

BRANDON
FRANK

FRANK

DACE

NICHOLAS

NICHOLAS

NICHOLAS

TAMMIE

BILLY

JOSHUA

33 Charges Forwarded
33 Charges Forwarded

37 Charges Forwarded
37 Charges Forwarded
37 Charges Forwarded

40 Charges Forwarded
45 Charges Forwarded

21 Charges Forwarded

30 Arrested

44 Arrested
32 Arrested

32 Arrested

40 Cited/Summons Issued
23 Charges Forwarded

23 Charges Forwarded
24 Charges Forwarded
32 Charges Forwarded
32 Charges Forwarded
32 Charges Forwarded
56 Cited/Summons Issued

44 Arrested

23 Cited/Summons Issued

1XXX E PARKS HWY
IXXX E PARKS HWY

1XXX E PARKS HWY
IXXX E PARKS HWY
IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

2XX E PARKS HWY
IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

2XXX E PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY

8XX E PARKS HWY
5XX W PARKS HWY

5XX W PARKS HWY

2XX E SWANSON AVE
2XX W HERITAGE DR

2XX W HERITAGE DR

1XXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY
5XX E PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY

N WEBER DR / W WASAIR DR

2XX E PARKS HWY

3XXX E PARKS HWY



W230001244
W230001247

W230001249

W230001266

W230001271

W230001271

W230001286

W230001289

W230001304

W230001304

W230001304
W230001304

W230001304

W230001304

May 20, 2023
May 21, 2023

May 21, 2023

May 22, 2023

May 22, 2023

May 22, 2023

May 23, 2023

May 24, 2023

May 25, 2023

May 25, 2023

May 25, 2023
May 25, 2023

May 25, 2023

May 25, 2023

AS11.56.757(a) Violate condition of

release

AS11.41.230(a)(1) Assault 4
AS11.46.482(A)(1) Criminal
Mischief 3 - damage $750+
AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft 3- value
$250-5749

AS11.46.130(a)(1) Theft 2-value
$750-524,999

AS11.46.130(a)(1) Theft 2-value
$750-524,999

AS11.46.330(A)(1) Criminal
Trespass 2- upon premises
AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft 3- value
$250-5749

AS28.35.182(A)(1) Fail To Stop At
Direction Of Officer 1-reck driving
AS11.46.475(A)(2) Criminal
Mischief 1-Public Svc Utility
AS28.15.291(A)(1) Drive w lic
canc/rev/susp - Criminal Offense

SEROV
KRUKOFF

HUNT

SMITH

RITTER

ERICKSON

AVAKUMOFF

DAY

DUNCAN

DUNCAN

DUNCAN

AS11.46.190(a) Theft by Receiving DUNCAN

AS11.56.757(a) Violate condition of

release
AS11.41.220(a)(1)(A) Assault 3-
cause fear of injury w/ weap

DUNCAN

DUNCAN

SERGY
PRINCETON

JASON

MITCHELL

DAWN

JOSEPH

ADAM

KYLE

JEFFERY

JEFFERY

JEFFERY
JEFFERY

JEFFERY

JEFFERY

38 Arrested
33 Arrested

34 Arrested

33 Charges Forwarded

36 Charges Forwarded

43 Charges Forwarded

40 Arrested

36 Charges Forwarded

33 Arrested

33 Arrested

33 Arrested
33 Arrested

33 Arrested

33 Arrested

2XX E CENTAUR AVE
6XX W NELSON AVE

9XX W WILDER AVE

5XX E PARKS HWY

2XXX E SUN MOUNTAIN AVE

2XXX E SUN MOUNTAIN AVE

3XX N MAIN ST

IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

3XXX E OLD MATANUSKA RD

3XXX E OLD MATANUSKA RD

3XXX E OLD MATANUSKA RD
3XXX E OLD MATANUSKA RD

3XXX E OLD MATANUSKA RD

3XXX E OLD MATANUSKA RD



	June 12-18

